U PER SAYIAINB0wn

En
Saison Club

dansla

ACT
2024 ORIO Oui
2023 ORIO Oui
2022 CABO Oui

ITSASOKO . .

2021 AMA Oui
2020 CABO Oui
2019 CABO Oui
2018 RIANXO Non
2017 RIANXO Non
2016 Non
2015 Non
2014 CABO Oui
2013 CABO Oui
2012 CABO Non
2011 CABO Non
2010 CABO Non
2009 CABO Non

compétition

Condition

Non
propre
Non
propre
Formé
Non
propre
Formé
Formé
Non
propre
Non
propre

Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

NO
fois

JAVIER SAYANSLAINO

N& ecute; en: BOIRO 07-09-1995

N° fois

IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

Club No°

| TSASOKO
AMA

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

19

19
20
17

17
18

14

NP, W O B

175

145
98
217

107
100

128

19:43,42 22:04,97

19:37,64 22:45,84
19:57,58 21:30,26
19:12,98 21:25,78

20:00,62 21:22,44
19:41,50 21:58,00

19:22,88 23:25,80
19:48,32 21:11,98



